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Picture Description Size MOQ Picture Description Size MOQ

80% cotton
20% polyester

flannelette
green
beige
pink
gray

（4 color）

0-3M
3-6M
6-9M
9-12M

500pcs

100% polyester
white
black

Sky blue
pink
red

yellow
gray

（7 color）

2-3T
3-4T
4-5T
5-6T
6-7T
7-8T

300pcs

100% polyester
（6 color）

0-3M
3-6M
6-9M
9-12M

12-18M
18-24M

500pcs

100% polyester
white
 blue
pink

yellow
（7 color）

6-9M
9-12M

12-18M
18-24M

2-3T

300pcs

100% polyester
（8 color）

0-3M
3-6M
6-9M
9-12M

12-18M
18-24M

300pcs

100% polyester
white

Sky blue
pink
red

green
brown

（6 color）

2-3T
3-4T
4-5T
5-6T
6-7T
7-8T

300pcs

100% polyester
white
blue

brown
purple
khaki
pink
gray

（7 color）

0-3M
3-6M
6-9M
9-12M

300pcs
100% polyester

pink
（1 color）

0-3M
3-6M
6-9M

9-12M

300pcs

80% cotton
20% polyester

white
pink

yellow
（3 color）

0-3M 300pcs
100% polyester

brown
（1 color）

0-3M
3-6M
6-9M

9-12M

300pcs

80% cotton
20% polyester

（8 color）

0-3M
3-6M
6-9M
9-12M

300pcs
80% cotton

20% polyester
Hemp grey
（1 color）

0-3M
3-6M
6-9M

9-12M

1000pcs

80% cotton
20% polyester

（4 color）

0-3M
3-6M
6-9M
9-12M

300pcs

80% cotton
20% 

polyesterpink
pink

（1 color）

0-3M
3-6M
6-9M

9-12M

1000pcs



80% cotton
20% polyester

white
red

（2 color）

0-3M
3-6M
6-9M
9-12M

300pcs
80% cotton

20% polyester
Sky blue

（1 color）

0-3M
3-6M
6-9M

9-12M

1000pcs

80% cotton
20% polyester

pink
red

（2 color）

0-3M
3-6M
6-9M
9-12M

300pcs
80% cotton

20% polyester
black

（1 color）

0-3M
3-6M
6-9M

9-12M

1000pcs


